Product Datasheet
Product Information
Braided Sartorius Tuflux® SIL is designed to facilitate fluid
transfer in the biopharmaceutical manufacturing processes
with elevated pressure requirements. Braided Tuflux® SIL
is a highly resistant platinum cured silicone tubing braided
with a medical grade PET mesh material manufactured by
Raumedic. Tuflux® SIL is available in six different dimensions

FSA309861 ¾" × 1 – ⅛" ≥ 18 7
FSA309860 1" × 1 – ⅜" ≥ 11 4
Order Information
Part Number Description ID × OD
Dimensions [mm]
Wall Thickness
[mm]
Tubing Coil Length
[m]
Minimum Order
Quantity
FSA309865 Tuflux® SIL ⅛" × 0.355" 3.2 × 9.0 2.9 25 1 coil
FSA309864 Tuflux® SIL ¼" × ½" 6.4 × 12.7 3.2 15 1 coil
FSA309862 Tuflux® SIL ⅜" × ⅝" 9.5 × 15.9 3.2 15 1 coil
FSA309862 Tuflux® SIL ½" × ⅞" 12.7 × 19.1 4.8 15 1 coil
FSA309861 Tuflux® SIL ¾" × 1 – ⅛" 19.1 × 28.6 4.8 10 1 coil
FSA309860 Tuflux® SIL 1" × 1 – ⅜" 25.4 × 34.9 4.8 10 1 coil
USA
Sartorius Stedim North America Inc.
565 Johnson Avenue
Bohemia, NY 11716